
TRP Wild Bunch 9-6-20

ALIAS CAT
TOTAL STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 STAGE 6

Time R M Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R
1 Molly Magoo L Modern 202.31 12 2 36.34 1 41.34 3.0031.77 31.77 1.0028.64 1 33.64 3.0028.83 28.83 1.0031.71 31.71 2.0035.02 35.02 2.00
2 Rum Walker Modern 224.30 16 5 31.14 31.14 1.0033.70 1 38.70 3.0029.87 29.87 2.0030.80 1 35.80 2.0030.49 1 35.49 4.0043.30 2 53.30 4.00
3 Southpaw Gringo Modern 233.51 19 7 32.53 32.53 2.0032.49 4 52.49 4.0030.03 1 35.03 4.0033.66 2 43.66 3.0033.85 33.85 3.0035.95 35.95 3.00
4 Wolf Taylor Modern 256.19 14 8 49.63 5 1 84.63 5.0028.87 1 33.87 2.0027.90 27.90 1.0031.71 2 1 51.71 4.0025.04 25.04 1.0033.04 33.04 1.00
5 German Jim Modern 341.95 29 17 40.56 3 55.56 4.0041.30 3 56.30 5.0040.62 1 45.62 5.0044.43 4 64.43 5.0032.45 1 37.45 5.0057.59 5 82.59 5.00
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